ETS Series (-1003) Digital
Temperature Sensors
Features
• �Outputs:
- �2 solid-state switch outputs provide a reliable alternative to mechanical temperature
switches
• Ideal for industrial temperature measurement and indication in many applications
• RTD, measuring electronics, and process fitting combined in a single stainless steel probe
• Wide measuring range of -58 to 302°F
• Easily configured with pushbuttons or free ProSense XT-SOFT
• 30, 50, 100 or 150mm probe insertion lengths
• �Integral 1/4” NPT or 1/2” NPT male process connection allows for direct installation without
requiring extra fittings
• �Built-in digital display provides indication of measured temperature and 2 yellow LEDs indicate
output status
• �The sensor housing can be rotated up to 310° and the digital display can be flipped 180° for
installation flexibility
• Stainless steel housing provides a high IP65/IP66 ingress protection rating
• 4-pin M12 quick-disconnect electrical connection
EPS Series (-1003) Digital Temperature Sensors
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt (lb) Price
ETS50N-30-1003 ProSense digital temperature sensor, 1/2in male NPT process connection, 30mm insertion length, -58 to 302 deg F,
output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, 4-digit display. 1 0.9
ETS50N-50-1003 ProSense digital temperature sensor, 1/2in male NPT process connection, 50mm insertion length, -58 to 302 deg F,
output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, 4-digit display. 1 0.9
ETS50N-100-1003* ProSense digital temperature sensor, 1/2in male NPT process connection, 100mm insertion length, -58 to 302 deg F,
output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, 4-digit display. 1 0.9
ETS50N-150-1003* ProSense digital temperature sensor, 1/2in male NPT process connection, 150mm insertion length, -58 to 302 deg F,
output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, 4-digit display. 1 0.9
ETS25N-30-1003 ProSense digital temperature sensor, 1/4in male NPT process connection, 30mm insertion length, -58 to 302 deg F,
output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, 4-digit display. 1 0.8
ETS25N-50-1003 ProSense digital temperature sensor, 1/4in male NPT process connection, 50mm insertion length, -58 to 302 deg F,
output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable, 4-digit display. 1 0.8
Note: Check the chemical compatibility of the sensor’s wetted parts with the medium to be measured.
* Thermowells available (see ETS Series Digital Temperature Sensor Accessories)
For a variety of cable options see our

ETS Series Digital Temperature
Sensors
ProSense ETS Digital Temperature Sensors Selection Guide
Part Number Price Measuring Range* Thread Size Length Outputs
ETS50N-30-1001
-58 to 302°F
(-50 to 150°C)
1/2” MNPT
30mm
Output 1: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable
or
4-20 mA¹
Output 2: switch PNP, N.O./N.C. selectable
or
4-20 mA¹
ETS50N-50-1001 50mm
ETS50N-100-1001** 100mm
ETS50N-150-1001** 150mm
ETS25N-30-1001
1/4” MNPT
30mm
ETS25N-50-1001 50mm
ETS50N-30-1003
-58 to 302°F
(-50 to 150°C)
1/2” MNPT